executionary services of the firm for the purposes as mentioned above. The Financial Bids will 
be opened for successful tenderers of Technical Bid. Estimated financial involvement 
(expenditure) of the proposed work before GST as mentioned above is Rs. 2,52,000/ 
(Rupees Two lakhs and fifty-two thousand only). 

Only downloaded copy of the financial proposal are to be uploaded quoting the rate & digitally 
signed by the tenderer. 

Financial quote of bidders who pass the Technical Evaluation shall be opened on the scheduled 
date and time. 

9. Opening of Technical Proposal

[...]

of all taxes 

In Figures 
Consolidated 

Amount 

In Words 

1 To conduct Internal 
Audit of Project 
Management Unit - 1 No. 

48,000/- PMU-1 No.   

2 Divisional Management  
Unit – 34 Nos. 

6,000/-X 34 =  
2,04,000/- 

DMU-34 
Nos. 

Total amount Rs. 2,52,000/- 
(Rupees Two  
lakhs and fifty-
two thousand 
only) 

Total  

PROJECT FOR FOREST AND BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION 
FOR CLIMATE CHANGE RESPONSE IN WEST BENGAL 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROJECT DIRECTOR 
BLOCK LB-2, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA -700106 

Email ID: wbfbcccr@gmail.com; Phone Number: